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COUNTY Serious 
Traffic

Non-Traffic 
Misdemeanors

Probation 
Revocations

Other 
Traffic TOTAL Landlord 

Tenant Other Civil TOTAL

Appling 0 0 36 1,768 1,804 1 31 32 1,836
Bacon 23 144 10 532 709 0 15 15 724

Baldwin 182 1,072 159 2,116 3,529 3 116 119 3,648
Bibb 827 1,913 393 0 3,133 21 1,266 1,287 4,420

Brooks 201 147 58 2,655 3,061 0 49 49 3,110
Bryan 70 163 -- 4,700 4,933 1 117 118 5,051

Bulloch 246 1,463 173 3,369 5,251 1 186 187 5,438
Burke 61 368 4 1,601 2,034 25 64 89 2,123

Candler 47 48 1 758 854 1 24 25 879
Carroll 249 1,124 1,852 3,778 7,003 5 612 617 7,620

Catoosa 77 314 9 24 424 2 14 16 440
Charlton 67 72 154 1,340 1,633 2 11 13 1,646
Chatham 1,170 3,156 707 1,846 6,879 25 1,891 1,916 8,795
Chattooga 187 494 -- 1,015 1,696 -- 41 41 1,737
Cherokee 642 1,812 700 6,689 9,843 8 1,016 1,024 10,867

Clarke 382 2,142 1,437 0 3,961 28 422 450 4,411
Clayton 814 7,159 2,741 41,986 52,700 13 2,320 2,333 55,033
Cobb 2,464 6,773 4,016 42,945 56,198 84 5,515 5,599 61,797
Coffee 0 394 139 4,282 4,815 63 100 163 4,978

Colquitt 93 581 250 1,254 2,178 3 108 111 2,289
Coweta 703 3,123 784 9,322 13,932 3 374 377 14,309
Decatur 0 0 0 3,034 3,034 0 63 63 3,097
DeKalb 491 3,316 1,411 101,906 107,124 50 5,048 5,098 112,222

Dougherty 131 1,733 548 260 2,672 2 394 396 3,068
Douglas 560 1,636 1,635 11,709 15,540 4 455 459 15,999

Early 78 103 -- 688 869 -- 22 22 891
Effingham 186 669 248 433 1,536 1 178 179 1,715

Elbert 163 356 86 1,231 1,836 0 33 33 1,869
Emanuel 27 115 4 1,996 2,142 2 50 52 2,194

Evans 55 117 6 132 310 0 25 25 335
Fayette 428 2,704 782 3,434 7,348 20 562 582 7,930
Forsyth 664 953 537 10,819 12,973 0 937 937 13,910
Fulton 6,272 7,613 545 14,454 28,884 203 9,154 9,357 38,241
Glynn 414 1,697 417 7,817 10,345 6 213 219 10,564
Grady 89 182 56 1,030 1,357 2 60 62 1,419

Gwinnett 1,382 5,463 1,901 1,169 9,915 54 10,157 10,211 20,126
Habersham 297 715 120 3,139 4,271 0 123 123 4,394

Hall 762 2,446 1,610 23,060 27,878 2 621 623 28,501
Henry 617 1,660 688 24,531 27,496 6 1,125 1,131 28,627

Houston 249 2,110 -- 13,209 15,568 5 1,053 1,058 16,626
Jackson 211 1,565 402 2,370 4,548 1 286 287 4,835

Jeff Davis 72 190 176 52 490 0 20 20 510
Jefferson 57 220 14 2,017 2,308 9 26 35 2,343
Jenkins 74 169 2 1,740 1,985 1 19 20 2,005
Liberty 194 309 6 7,078 7,587 3 164 167 7,754
Long 208 210 128 1,973 2,519 0 24 24 2,543

Lowndes 2,305 3,860 3,620 12,500 22,285 -- 585 585 22,870
McIntosh 93 434 -- 14,505 15,032 3 13 16 15,048

Miller 33 82 4 701 820 1 8 9 829
Mitchell 24 230 37 1,333 1,624 7 68 75 1,699
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COUNTY Serious 
Traffic

Non-Traffic 
Misdemeanors

Probation 
Revocations

Other 
Traffic TOTAL Landlord 

Tenant Other Civil TOTAL

CRIMINAL CIVIL
GRAND 
TOTAL

Georgia State Court Caseload                                                                                                              
Calendar Year 2016                                                                                                

Cases Filed 

Muscogee 532 4,102 271 1,434 6,339 -- 952 952 7,291
Pierce 121 63 47 1,000 1,231 1 40 41 1,272

Putnam 48 217 144 1,093 1,502 2 53 55 1,557
Richmond 1,058 2,583 6 10,573 14,220 2 1,641 1,643 15,863
Rockdale 72 1,047 239 8,503 9,861 41 1,536 1,577 11,438
Screven 0 716 11 791 1,518 9 23 32 1,550
Spalding 188 694 741 3,240 4,863 -- 220 220 5,083
Stephens 1,376 660 35 4 2,075 -- 61 61 2,136
Sumter 733 311 5 1,229 2,278 2 135 137 2,415
Tattnall 77 3 120 1,160 1,360 1 60 61 1,421
Thomas 129 665 127 1,925 2,846 3 115 118 2,964

Tift 351 705 104 10,473 11,633 3 120 123 11,756
Toombs 105 220 66 -- 391 2 66 68 459
Treutlen 89 68 86 4,243 4,486 -- 14 14 4,500

Troup 197 723 1,007 4,549 6,476 -- 418 418 6,894
Turner 42 0 8 10,914 10,964 0 8 8 10,972
Walker 29 1,511 351 5,295 7,186 3 281 284 7,470
Ware 91 510 305 185 1,091 1 94 95 1,186

Washington 77 434 22 1,559 2,092 -- 54 54 2,146
Wayne 48 824 0 1,666 2,538 1 76 77 2,615
Worth 58 257 0 4,720 5,035 1 54 55 5,090

STATEWIDE 
TOTALS 30,062 89,632 32,301 474,856 626,851 743 51,799 52,542 679,393

*Categories with no data reported are indicated by "--"
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COUNTY Filed Disp Clearance 
Rate Filed Disp Clearance 

Rate Filed Disp Clearance 
Rate

Appling 0 0 0.0% 1,768 1,810 102.4% 32 33 103.1%
Bacon 144 116 80.6% 555 564 101.6% 15 23 153.3%

Baldwin 1,072 1,003 93.6% 2,298 2,289 99.6% 119 57 47.9%
Bibb 1,913 1,673 87.5% 827 799 96.6% 1,287 1,370 106.4%

Brooks 147 178 121.1% 2,856 2,477 86.7% 49 34 69.4%
Bryan 163 163 100.0% 4,770 4,755 99.7% 118 97 82.2%

Bulloch 1,463 1,382 94.5% 3,615 1,452 40.2% 187 277 148.1%
Burke 368 343 93.2% 1,662 1,714 103.1% 89 232 260.7%

Candler 48 57 118.8% 805 933 115.9% 25 30 120.0%
Carroll 1,124 927 82.5% 4,027 3,670 91.1% 617 463 75.0%

Catoosa 314 134 42.7% 101 28 27.7% 16 8 50.0%
Charlton 72 210 291.7% 1,407 1,261 89.6% 13 16 123.1%
Chatham 3,156 3,280 103.9% 3,016 3,206 106.3% 1,916 1,718 89.7%

Chattooga 494 390 78.9% 1,202 1,025 85.3% 41 12 29.3%
Cherokee 1,812 1,858 102.5% 7,331 7,037 96.0% 1,024 1,247 121.8%

Clarke 2,142 2,359 110.1% 382 440 115.2% 450 449 99.8%
Clayton 7,159 7,064 98.7% 42,800 42,260 98.7% 2,333 3,678 157.7%
Cobb 6,773 6,647 98.1% 45,409 44,381 97.7% 5,599 5,763 102.9%
Coffee 394 250 63.5% 4,282 3,664 85.6% 163 106 65.0%

Colquitt 581 553 95.2% 1,347 1,307 97.0% 111 80 72.1%
Coweta 3,123 3,079 98.6% 10,025 9,471 94.5% 377 416 110.3%
Decatur 0 0 0.0% 3,034 328 10.8% 63 61 96.8%
DeKalb 3,316 7,991 241.0% 102,397 83,576 81.6% 5,098 4,061 79.7%

Dougherty 1,733 1,678 96.8% 391 379 96.9% 396 331 83.6%
Douglas 1,636 1,461 89.3% 12,269 11,609 94.6% 459 485 105.7%

Early 103 64 62.1% 766 652 85.1% 22 10 45.5%
Effingham 669 630 94.2% 619 665 107.4% 179 176 98.3%

Elbert 356 288 80.9% 1,394 1,374 98.6% 33 42 127.3%
Emanuel 115 88 76.5% 2,023 1,763 87.1% 52 38 73.1%

Evans 117 37 31.6% 187 139 74.3% 25 33 132.0%
Fayette 2,704 2,541 94.0% 3,862 3,619 93.7% 582 482 82.8%
Forsyth 953 559 58.7% 11,483 10,421 90.8% 937 1,217 129.9%
Fulton 7,613 9,013 118.4% 20,726 15,308 73.9% 9,357 11,002 117.6%
Glynn 1,697 1,428 84.1% 8,231 9,667 117.4% 219 210 95.9%
Grady 182 172 94.5% 1,119 1,175 105.0% 62 62 100.0%

Gwinnett 5,463 5,712 104.6% 2,551 2,168 85.0% 10,211 9,315 91.2%
Habersham 715 466 65.2% 3,436 3,202 93.2% 123 131 106.5%

Hall 2,446 2,265 92.6% 23,822 23,667 99.3% 623 746 119.7%
Henry 1,660 1,301 78.4% 25,148 22,733 90.4% 1,131 1,028 90.9%

Houston 2,110 2,457 116.4% 13,458 13,407 99.6% 1,058 1,259 119.0%
Jackson 1,565 1,590 101.6% 2,581 2,539 98.4% 287 331 115.3%

Jeff Davis 190 206 108.4% 124 164 132.3% 20 43 215.0%
Jefferson 220 238 108.2% 2,074 2,055 99.1% 35 36 102.9%
Jenkins 169 205 121.3% 1,814 1,885 103.9% 20 14 70.0%
Liberty 309 170 55.0% 7,272 7,055 97.0% 167 155 92.8%
Long 210 174 82.9% 2,181 2,045 93.8% 24 9 37.5%

CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CIVIL
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Clearance Rates
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COUNTY Filed Disp Clearance 
Rate Filed Disp Clearance 

Rate Filed Disp Clearance 
Rate

CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CIVIL

Georgia State Court Caseload                                                                                          
Calendar Year 2016                                                                                 

Clearance Rates

Lowndes 3,860 2,645 68.5% 14,805 13,270 89.6% 585 490 83.8%
McIntosh 434 360 82.9% 14,598 13,318 91.2% 16 31 193.8%

Miller 82 56 68.3% 734 615 83.8% 9 7 77.8%
Mitchell 230 247 107.4% 1,357 1,358 100.1% 75 73 97.3%

Muscogee 4,102 3,041 74.1% 1,966 1,198 60.9% 952 0 0.0%
Pierce 63 83 131.7% 1,121 1,010 90.1% 41 51 124.4%

Putnam 217 217 100.0% 1,141 1,082 94.8% 55 54 98.2%
Richmond 2,583 1,950 75.5% 11,631 11,731 100.9% 1,643 2,372 144.4%
Rockdale 1,047 730 69.7% 8,575 8,060 94.0% 1,577 1,262 80.0%
Screven 716 680 95.0% 791 737 93.2% 32 74 231.3%
Spalding 694 816 117.6% 3,428 3,189 93.0% 220 194 88.2%
Stephens 660 555 84.1% 1,380 126 9.1% 61 70 114.8%
Sumter 311 544 174.9% 1,962 1,675 85.4% 137 108 78.8%
Tattnall 3 2 66.7% 1,237 1,179 95.3% 61 70 114.8%
Thomas 665 705 106.0% 2,054 1,760 85.7% 118 89 75.4%

Tift 705 679 96.3% 10,824 9,961 92.0% 123 97 78.9%
Toombs 220 247 112.3% 105 88 83.8% 68 62 91.2%
Treutlen 68 34 50.0% 4,332 4,277 98.7% 14 8 57.1%

Troup 723 659 91.1% 4,746 4,506 94.9% 418 140 33.5%
Turner 0 0 0.0% 10,956 9,864 90.0% 8 5 62.5%
Walker 1,511 1,040 68.8% 5,324 4,751 89.2% 284 326 114.8%
Ware 510 531 104.1% 276 242 87.7% 95 110 115.8%

Washington 434 445 102.5% 1,636 1,499 91.6% 54 49 90.7%
Wayne 824 869 105.5% 1,714 1,854 108.2% 77 94 122.1%
Worth 257 227 88.3% 4,778 4,361 91.3% 55 115 209.1%

STATEWIDE 
TOTALS 89,632 89,762 100.1% 504,918 457,849 90.7% 52,542 53,337 101.5%

*Categories with no data reported are indicated by "--"



Judicial Council • Administrative Office of the Courts
244 Washington Street SW • Suite 300 • Atlanta, GA 30334

404-656-5171 • www.georgiacourts.gov SRL / LEP 5 of 10

COUNTY SRL LEP SRL LEP SRL LEP DISP

Appling -- 33 0 0 0 33 1,843
Bacon 1 5 1 0 2 5 703

Baldwin 2,978 0 60 0 3,038 0 3,349
Bibb 2,318 118 1,240 0 3,558 118 3,842

Brooks 120 36 40 0 160 36 2,689
Bryan -- -- 20 -- 20 0 5,015

Bulloch 0 21 6 0 6 21 3,111
Burke -- -- 6 -- 6 0 2,289

Candler 20 0 0 0 20 0 1,020
Carroll 46 61 27 1 73 62 5,060

Catoosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
Charlton 0 2 -- -- 0 2 1,487
Chatham 3,161 192 1,313 1 4,474 193 8,204
Chattooga -- -- -- -- 0 0 1,427
Cherokee 5,775 171 211 0 5,986 171 10,142

Clarke 269 17 105 0 374 17 3,248
Clayton 33,790 -- 33,790 -- 67,580 0 53,002
Cobb -- -- -- -- 0 0 56,791
Coffee -- 150 0 0 0 150 4,020

Colquitt -- -- -- -- 0 0 1,940
Coweta 9,179 65 100 0 9,279 65 12,966
Decatur 0 0 -- -- 0 0 389
DeKalb 91,715 478 3,254 4 94,969 482 95,628

Dougherty 0 0 85 3 85 3 2,388
Douglas 6,411 3 277 0 6,688 3 13,555

Early -- -- -- -- 0 0 726
Effingham 3 1 87 0 90 1 1,471

Elbert 0 1 0 0 0 1 1,704
Emanuel 1,810 35 32 -- 1,842 35 1,889

Evans 115 8 11 0 126 8 209
Fayette 99 -- 88 -- 187 0 6,642
Forsyth 12,966 52 0 0 12,966 52 12,197
Fulton 11,803 277 11,803 277 23,606 554 35,323
Glynn 897 1 165 0 1,062 1 11,305
Grady -- 81 2 -- 2 81 1,409

Gwinnett 2,753 -- 1,064 -- 3,817 0 17,195
Habersham 1,300 133 5 0 1,305 133 3,799

Hall 23,167 1,180 535 3 23,702 1,183 26,678
Henry 1,022 64 112 6 1,134 70 25,062

Houston -- -- -- -- 0 0 17,123
Jackson 0 0 2 0 2 0 4,460

Jeff Davis 206 39 2 0 208 39 413
Jefferson 1,293 1 22 0 1,315 1 2,329
Jenkins 480 30 8 0 488 30 2,104
Liberty -- -- -- -- 0 0 7,380
Long 1,588 57 1 0 1,589 57 2,228

Lowndes 14,905 186 1 -- 14,906 186 16,405

Self-Represented Litigants (SRL)               
Limited English Proficiency (LEP)

CRIMINAL & TRAFFIC GENERAL CIVIL TOTALS

Georgia State Court Caseload                            
Calendar Year 2016  
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COUNTY SRL LEP SRL LEP SRL LEP DISP

Self-Represented Litigants (SRL)               
Limited English Proficiency (LEP)

CRIMINAL & TRAFFIC GENERAL CIVIL TOTALS

Georgia State Court Caseload                            
Calendar Year 2016  

McIntosh 45 1 45 0 90 1 13,709
Miller 4 0 9 0 13 0 678

Mitchell -- 27 -- -- 0 27 1,678
Muscogee -- -- -- -- 0 0 4,239

Pierce 0 6 6 6 6 12 1,144
Putnam 43 25 17 0 60 25 1,353

Richmond 8,956 0 13 0 8,969 0 16,053
Rockdale 3 3 836 0 839 3 10,052
Screven 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,491
Spalding -- -- -- -- 0 0 4,199
Stephens -- -- -- -- 0 0 751
Sumter 0 3 26 0 26 3 2,327
Tattnall 25 8 11 0 36 8 1,251
Thomas 401 15 33 0 434 15 2,554

Tift -- -- 1 -- 1 0 10,737
Toombs 141 75 -- -- 141 75 397
Treutlen -- -- -- 15 0 15 4,319
Troup -- -- -- -- 0 0 5,305
Turner 9,929 21 7 0 9,936 21 9,869
Walker -- -- -- -- 0 0 6,117
Ware 0 0 0 0 0 0 883

Washington 300 2 27 0 327 2 1,993
Wayne 0 0 6 0 6 0 2,817
Worth -- -- -- -- 0 0 4,703

STATEWIDE 
TOTALS SRL 305,549 LEP 4,000

*Categories with no data reported are indicated by "--"
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COUNTY Open Filed Disp Open Filed Disp Open Filed Disp

Appling -- 0 0 0 1,768 1,810 0 32 33
Bacon 169 144 116 448 555 564 44 15 23

Baldwin 69 1,072 1,003 117 2,298 2,289 75 119 57
Bibb 2,443 1,913 1,673 766 827 799 1,944 1,287 1,370

Brooks 83 147 178 275 2,856 2,477 38 49 34
Bryan 260 163 163 7,018 4,770 4,755 344 118 97

Bulloch 811 1,463 1,382 6,892 3,615 1,452 277 187 277
Burke 730 368 343 2,104 1,662 1,714 196 89 232

Candler 31 48 57 86 805 933 26 25 30
Carroll 1,156 1,124 927 4,701 4,027 3,670 1,823 617 463

Catoosa 180 314 134 73 101 28 8 16 8
Charlton 51 72 210 1,361 1,407 1,261 36 13 16
Chatham 2,879 3,156 3,280 2,631 3,016 3,206 1,778 1,916 1,718
Chattooga 104 494 390 177 1,202 1,025 29 41 12
Cherokee 1,448 1,812 1,858 5,946 7,331 7,037 1,456 1,024 1,247

Clarke 1,185 2,142 2,359 232 382 440 435 450 449
Clayton 2,911 7,159 7,064 16,718 42,800 42,260 4,128 2,333 3,678
Cobb -- 6,773 6,647 0 45,409 44,381 0 5,599 5,763
Coffee 145 394 250 618 4,282 3,664 57 163 106

Colquitt 133 581 553 156 1,347 1,307 53 111 80
Coweta 2,424 3,123 3,079 8,571 10,025 9,471 685 377 416
Decatur 0 0 0 995 3,034 328 254 63 61
DeKalb 13,599 3,316 7,991 42,138 102,397 83,576 9,123 5,098 4,061

Dougherty 903 1,733 1,678 210 391 379 324 396 331
Douglas 2,000 1,636 1,461 10,752 12,269 11,609 438 459 485

Early 39 103 64 114 766 652 12 22 10
Effingham 317 669 630 472 619 665 163 179 176

Elbert 17 356 288 130 1,394 1,374 14 33 42
Emanuel 133 115 88 235 2,023 1,763 57 52 38

Evans 40 117 37 48 187 139 14 25 33
Fayette 1,230 2,704 2,541 2,615 3,862 3,619 880 582 482
Forsyth 833 953 559 2,448 11,483 10,421 1,578 937 1,217
Fulton 13,408 7,613 9,013 14,865 20,726 15,308 10,894 9,357 11,002
Glynn 3,281 1,697 1,428 7,570 8,231 9,667 1,353 219 210
Grady -- 182 172 0 1,119 1,175 61 62 62

Gwinnett 3,505 5,463 5,712 1,710 2,551 2,168 8,806 10,211 9,315
Habersham 1,303 715 466 2,807 3,436 3,202 996 123 131

Hall 1,736 2,446 2,265 6,292 23,822 23,667 641 623 746
Henry 1,202 1,660 1,301 6,317 25,148 22,733 969 1,131 1,028

Houston 1,586 2,110 2,457 7,442 13,458 13,407 871 1,058 1,259
Jackson 613 1,565 1,590 1,462 2,581 2,539 210 287 331

Jeff Davis 254 190 206 196 124 164 51 20 43
Jefferson 1,079 220 238 983 2,074 2,055 1,000 35 36
Jenkins 110 169 205 959 1,814 1,885 29 20 14
Liberty 71 309 170 602 7,272 7,055 137 167 155
Long 99 210 174 356 2,181 2,045 11 24 9

Lowndes 1,215 3,860 2,645 1,535 14,805 13,270 0 585 490

CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CIVIL

Georgia State Court Caseload                                                     
Calendar Year 2016                             
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COUNTY Open Filed Disp Open Filed Disp Open Filed Disp

CRIMINAL TRAFFIC CIVIL

Georgia State Court Caseload                                                     
Calendar Year 2016                             

McIntosh 161 434 360 2,038 14,598 13,318 31 16 31
Miller 26 82 56 119 734 615 18 9 7

Mitchell 135 230 247 353 1,357 1,358 152 75 73
Muscogee 1,061 4,102 3,041 768 1,966 1,198 0 952 0

Pierce 125 63 83 463 1,121 1,010 45 41 51
Putnam 45 217 217 327 1,141 1,082 32 55 54

Richmond 3,700 2,583 1,950 19,712 11,631 11,731 4,086 1,643 2,372
Rockdale 474 1,047 730 2,610 8,575 8,060 141 1,577 1,262
Screven 205 716 680 71 791 737 16 32 74
Spalding 184 694 816 645 3,428 3,189 1,176 220 194
Stephens 356 660 555 5 1,380 126 8 61 70
Sumter 150 311 544 2,013 1,962 1,675 8 137 108
Tattnall 0 3 2 512 1,237 1,179 111 61 70
Thomas 3,293 665 705 12,541 2,054 1,760 115 118 89

Tift 145 705 679 1,146 10,824 9,961 631 123 97
Toombs 45 220 247 18 105 88 107 68 62
Treutlen 24 68 34 4,702 4,332 4,277 112 14 8
Troup 88 723 659 1,396 4,746 4,506 115 418 140
Turner 0 0 0 1,092 10,956 9,864 3 8 5
Walker 427 1,511 1,040 587 5,324 4,751 119 284 326
Ware 207 510 531 160 276 242 862 95 110

Washington 179 434 445 186 1,636 1,499 43 54 49
Wayne 701 824 869 1,133 1,714 1,854 1,209 77 94
Worth 96 257 227 561 4,778 4,361 117 55 115

STATEWIDE 
TOTALS 77,612 89,632 89,762 225,301 504,918 457,849 61,575 52,542 53,337

*Categories with no data reported are indicated by "--"
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OPEN FILED DISP

Appling -- 3 1
Bacon 6 2 1

Baldwin 8 10 8
Bibb 227 234 245

Brooks 0 0 0
Bryan 96 6 4

Bulloch 41 17 44
Burke 65 12 38

Candler 1 1 4
Carroll 429 48 16

Catoosa 0 0 0
Charlton 4 0 0
Chatham 283 507 405

Chattooga 3 3 0
Cherokee 215 76 130

Clarke 105 57 76
Clayton 702 303 260
Cobb -- 2,010 2,341
Coffee 15 20 5

Colquitt 13 14 1
Coweta 42 26 51
Decatur 118 26 10
DeKalb 2,299 449 175

Dougherty 32 29 35
Douglas 18 19 14

Early 1 2 1
Effingham 3 6 6

Elbert 1 4 2
Emanuel -- 2 --

Evans 1 2 4
Fayette 294 140 102
Forsyth 234 111 138
Fulton 5,212 2,850 4,277
Glynn 564 27 11
Grady 7 6 6

Gwinnett 4,429 2,536 1,737
Habersham 174 26 10

Georgia State Court Caseload      
Calendar Year 2016    

COUNTY
Post-Judgment Garnishments
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OPEN FILED DISP

Georgia State Court Caseload      
Calendar Year 2016    

COUNTY
Post-Judgment Garnishments

Hall 99 65 130
Henry 189 123 181

Houston 40 90 125
Jackson 23 17 22

Jeff Davis 5 4 6
Jefferson 3 6 1
Jenkins 3 1 1
Liberty 0 8 0
Long 0 0 0

Lowndes -- 91 --
McIntosh 1 0 1

Miller 4 2 1
Mitchell 41 16 11

Muscogee -- 78 --
Pierce 1 2 2

Putnam 9 5 12
Richmond 1,541 296 1,048
Rockdale 57 59 87
Screven 1 2 4
Spalding 242 31 9
Stephens 5 20 25
Sumter 0 11 9
Tattnall 27 6 19
Thomas 74 0 2

Tift 63 16 4
Toombs 18 9 8
Treutlen 11 1 --
Troup 16 36 16
Turner 0 0 0
Walker -- -- --
Ware 384 14 4

Washington 19 13 21
Wayne 196 8 11
Worth 10 2 1

STATEWIDE TOTALS 18,724 10,616 11,919
*Categories with no data reported are indicated by "--"
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